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This month I was mostly feeling   _____________________ 
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This month I was mostly feeling   _____________________ 
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This month I was mostly feeling   _____________________ 
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This month I was mostly feeling   _____________________ 
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This month I was mostly feeling   _____________________ 
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This month I was mostly feeling   _____________________ 



ShineSheets © 

July  

DAY  
ULTRA 
GREAT GREAT 

VERY 
GOOD GOOD OKAY SO-SO MEH BAD 

VERY 
BAD 

JUST 
AWFUL 

1           

2           

3           

4           

5           

6           

7           

8           

9           

10           

11           

12           

13           

14           

15           

16           

17           

18           

19           

20           

21           

22           

23           

24           

25           

26           

27           

28           

29           

30           

31           

SUM           
 

This month I was mostly feeling   _____________________ 
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This month I was mostly feeling   _____________________ 
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This month I was mostly feeling   _____________________ 
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This month I was mostly feeling   _____________________ 
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This month I was mostly feeling   _____________________ 
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This month I was mostly feeling   _____________________ 


